MERGING/ACQUIRED BANK & LOCATION
First Federal S&L of Georgetown
The Citizens & Southern Corp., Atlanta

The C&S National Bank of SC, Moncks
Corner

Perpetual Federal Savings Bank,
Greenwood

Security Federal Savings, Columbia

C&S National Bank of SC: Barnwell,
Chester, Marion, St. George, Williston
Branches

Hilton Head Bank & Trust Co., Hilton Head
Island (RTC)

Old Colony Trust Company of SC, Hilton
Head

NCNB National Bank of SC: Joanna,
Johnston, North, Ridge Springs, Ware
Shoals, Whitmire, Woodruff Branches

South Carolina National Bank, Columbia

NCNB National Bank of SC, 2 Hilton Head
Branches

C&S National Bank of SC, Darlington
Branch

NCNB National Bank of SC: Bay Street,
Boundary Street & Parris Island Branches
(Beaufort County)

C&S National Bank of SC (and) NCNB
National Bank of SC, Columbia

Home Federal Savings Bank, Charleston

Republic National Bank, 12 Branches (4 in
Columbia)

Trident Savings & Loan Corp., Charleston
(including 1 Columbia Branch)

Santee Cooper State Bank, Elloree

RESULTING BANK NAME
Carolina First Bank
C&S/Sovran Corp.
First National Bank

Greenwood National Bank
SC National Bank

First Citizens Bank

The Anchor Bank

NCNB National Bank of SC

First Citizens Bank

Wachovia Bank, Winston-Salem,
NC

First Union National Bank

First Citizens Bank

The Community Bank of SC

NationsBank

SouthTrust Bank of Charleston
Carolina First Bank

The National Bank of SC

First National Bank, Orangeburg

DATE OF MERGE
8/31/90

9/90

/91

/91

2/91
5/16/91
8/31/91
10/31/91

12/12/91

12/18/91
4/92
4/24/92
5/8/92

6/19/92

10/23/92
12/9/92

12/21/92
12/21/92



