MERGING/ACQUIRED BANK & LOCATION	RESULTING BANK NAME	DATE OF MERGE
First Federal S&L of Georgetown	Carolina First Bank	8/31/90
The Citizens & Southern Corp., Atlanta	C&S/Sovran Corp.	9/90
The C&S National Bank of SC, Moncks Corner	First National Bank	/91
Perpetual Federal Savings Bank, Greenwood	Greenwood National Bank	/91
Security Federal Savings, Columbia	SC National Bank	2/91
C&S National Bank of SC: Barnwell, Chester, Marion, St. George, Williston Branches	First Citizens Bank	5/16/91
Hilton Head Bank & Trust Co., Hilton Head Island (RTC)	The Anchor Bank	8/31/91
Old Colony Trust Company of SC, Hilton Head	NCNB National Bank of SC	10/31/91
NCNB National Bank of SC: Joanna, Johnston, North, Ridge Springs, Ware Shoals, Whitmire, Woodruff Branches	First Citizens Bank	12/12/91
South Carolina National Bank, Columbia	Wachovia Bank, Winston-Salem, NC	12/18/91
NCNB National Bank of SC, 2 Hilton Head Branches	First Union National Bank	4/92
C&S National Bank of SC, Darlington Branch	First Citizens Bank	4/24/92
NCNB National Bank of SC: Bay Street, Boundary Street & Parris Island Branches (Beaufort County)	The Community Bank of SC	5/8/92
C&S National Bank of SC (and) NCNB National Bank of SC, Columbia	NationsBank	6/19/92
Home Federal Savings Bank, Charleston	SouthTrust Bank of Charleston	10/23/92
Republic National Bank, 12 Branches (4 in Columbia)	Carolina First Bank	12/9/92
Trident Savings & Loan Corp., Charleston (including 1 Columbia Branch)	The National Bank of SC	12/21/92
Santee Cooper State Bank, Elloree	First National Bank, Orangeburg	12/21/92